
氏名
出身中学校

ふりがな

男子優秀選手 女子優秀選手

1

2

3

4
矢巾町立

矢巾北中学校ふるさわ　ここな

5

6
藤　原　成　琉 矢巾町立

矢巾北中学校

No.
氏名

ふりがな
出身中学校 No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

11

矢巾町立
矢巾中学校

九　條　圭　人

くじょう　けいと

藤　原　　　潤 矢巾町立
矢巾中学校ふじわら　じゅん

福　士　　　頼

12

矢巾町立
矢巾中学校ふくし　らい

野　中　琥太郎 矢巾町立
矢巾中学校のなか　こたろう

畠　山　蓮　央 矢巾町立
矢巾北中学校はたけやま　れおん

ささき　ひなた

福　士　拓　実 花巻市立
花巻北中学校ふくし　たくみ

牛　崎　　　禅 花巻市立
花巻北中学校うしざき　ぜん

13

14

大志田　　　陽 盛岡市立
見前南中学校おおしだ　ひなた

出　村　琉　馬

7

8

9

10

11

12

7

8

9

10

13

14

佐々木　瞳　真 盛岡市立
見前中学校ささき　とうま

佐々木　日　向 盛岡市立
見前中学校

すずき　がく

岡　根　　　希 矢巾町立
矢巾中学校おかね　のぞみ

川　村　優　唯 矢巾町立
矢巾中学校かわむら　ゆい

古　澤　心　愛

花巻市立
花巻中学校みくま　あおい

立　花　真　唯

菊　池　藍々花 花巻市立
花巻中学校きくち　ららか

ふじわら　なる

鈴　木　雅　空 矢巾町立
矢巾北中学校

三　熊　　　碧

矢巾町立
矢巾北中学校

中　野　紗　希 矢巾町立
矢巾北中学校なかの　さき

山　内　惺　花 矢巾町立
矢巾北中学校やまうち　せいか

藤　井　菜　緒

ふじい　なお

矢巾町立
矢巾中学校たちばな　まい

有　原　　　凛 滝沢市立
滝沢南中学校ありはら　りん

遠　藤　世　菜 滝沢市立
滝沢南中学校えんどう　せな
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大会優秀選手

盛岡市立
北陵中学校たかはし　くるみ

15
堰　合　飛　呂 滝沢市立

滝沢南中学校せきあい　ひろ
15

髙　橋　来　望

田　中　桃　衣 盛岡市立
大宮中学校たなか　ももえ

鎌　田　栞　暢 花巻市立
花巻北中学校かまだ　かのん

盛岡市立
下小路中学校でむら　りゅうま

上　田　丈　生 花巻市立
花巻中学校うえだ　じょうせい

清　水　理　央 盛岡市立
黒石野中学校しみず　りお


